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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name N€lsie Yang for City Council Ward 6

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee City Council

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

X 2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From September 13, 2023 to October 24,2023
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 181.98 + $17,985.68 — ¢ 18,167.66

2. Total contributions equal to/ ¢ 5 700,00 + §153,786.63 — ¢ 156,486.63
greater than $50 . i - !

3. Expenditures $ 9,802.34 + $ 156,293.93 — $166,096.27

Account Balance $ 8,558.02
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Huntington Bank - 1177 Clarence Street, Suite 1, Saint Paul, MN 55106

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer Ronnie Yang

Printed Name ROnnie Yang Email Yangforcouncil@gmail.com

1801 Nebraska Ave E Saint Paul, MN 55119 651-502-1473
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015
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Name

Daniela Bell
Aidan Thomsen
Cole Hanson
Nang Thao
Lara True Thao
William Zajicek

AFSCME Council 5300 Hardman Ave So.
Joint Council 32 Dr 3001 University Ave S.E. Suite Minneapolis

Tong Yang
Timothy Xiong
Aidan Thomsen
Luke Mielke
Hwadleong Kim

Kevin Robinson 1276 Wilson Ave Apt 108 Saint Paul
SEIUHCMN PAC 345 Randolph Ave Ste 100  Saint Paul
Kent Larson 1554 E Shore Dr Saint Paul
Peter Zeftel 3840 Elliot Ave Minneapolis
Matthew Kirkegaart 1723 E Wilson Ave Salt Lake City
Austin Bell 1700 Jessie St Maplewood
Joseph Rojas Jr. 2523 South Ave E Saint Paul
Eh Xiong 3945 Benjamine Dr Maplewood
Daniela Bell 761 3rd St. E Saint Paul
Christopher Hedge:4114 40th Ave. S. Minneapolis
Annaka Larson 2218 27th Ave S Minneapolis

OCT 2023 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

Address City
761 3rd St. E Saint Paul
2936 Ontario Road Little Canada
646 Central Ave W Saint Paul
1017 Case Ave Saint Paul
2034 Park Row Saint Paul
1492 East Shore Drive Saint Paul
Saint Paul

769 Brookline Ave Saint Paul
8740 126th St. N Hugo

2936 Ontario Road
1506 Crawford Ave
496 Wheelock Parkway West Saint Paul

Little Canada
Falcon Heights

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip  Occupation

55106 Real Estate Developer
55117 Support Staff

55104 Student

55106 Stay-at-home-mom
55109 RN

55106 Retired

55075

55414

55119 Self-employed

55038 Technology/Software
55117 Support Staff

55113 Unemployed

55117 ED

55106 Youth Service

55102 SEIUHCMN PAC 30093
55106 Attorney

55407 Unemployed

84108 Self employed

55117 Epidemiologist

55109 Program Officer
55125 Software Engineer
55106 Real Estate Developer
55406 Bus Driver

55406 Teacher

Total Donations < 50
Total Donations 2 50
Total

Employer
Self Employed
Tech Academy
Student

Woodwinds
Retired

Short Term Staffing
Thomson Reuters

Tech Academy
Unemployed

Minnesota Voice

30,000 Feet

SEIUHCMN PAC 30093
The General Counsel, Ltd.
Unemployed

Self employed

Contribution
Amount

$75.00
$4.28
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$250.00
$600.00
$600.00
$300.00
$200.00
$2.14
$2.14
$9.28
$30.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$6.00

Minnesota Department of H $27.00
National Democratic Institut $2.14

Deltek

Self Employed

First Student

Saint Paul Public Schools

181.98
$2,700.00
2,881.98

$250.00
$75.00
$27.00
$27.00

Contribution
Date

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/23/2023
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No.
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Date

8/28/23
9/11/23
9/11/23
9/11/23
9/12/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/19/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/26/23

9/27/23
10/5/23
10/5/23
10/5/23
10/6/23
10/10/23
10/10/23
10/11/23
10/12/23
10/12/23
10/17/23
10/18/23
10/19/23
10/23/23
10/23/23
10/23/23

Vendor

Saint Paul DFL

Act Blue

Lyly V.

Julie Y.

Sarah Y.

Sams Club

Sams Club
Ramsey County
Comcast Cable
Impact Printing LLC
Impact Printing LLC
Brueggers Mobile App

Hustle

Actblue

Lyly V.

Julie Y.

Bol B.

Sarah Y.

Julie Y.

Act Blue
Paolee V.
Paolee V.
Brueggers Mobile App
Julie Y.
Comcast Cable
Sams Club

| Heart Pho
USPS

Total:

Description
Campaign
Contribution
Act Blue fee
Stipend
Stipend
Stipend
Food

Food

Map
Internet
Printing
Printing
Food
Campaign
Verification
Act Blue fee
Stipend
Stipend
Stipend
Stipend
Stipend

Act Blue fee
Office Rental
Office Rental
Food

Food
Internet
Food

Food
Stamps

$9.802.34

Total

$2,000.00
$60.94
$300.00
$368.00
$1.275.00
$108.06
$36.96
$15.00
$111.47
$647.25
$453.08
$58.23

$95.00
$7.50
$300.00
$595.00
$988.00
$160.00
$800.00
$13.65
$500.00
$500.00
$58.77
$42.95
$111.47
$19.90
$99.10
$77.01
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	Committee Name: Nelsie Yang for City Council Ward 6
	Candidate committee: X
	Political Committee: 
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: City Council
	Initial report: 
	Final report: 
	8 week pre-election: 
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	$ amount 5: 153,786.63
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	$ amount 9: 166,096.27
	$ amount 10: 8,558.02
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	Signature: Ronnie Yang
	Printed Name: Ronnie Yang
	Email: yangforcouncil@gmail.com
	Treasurer address: 1801 Nebraska Ave E Saint Paul, MN 55119
	Treasurer phone: 651-502-1473


