

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name ₋									
Type of organization: Candid			Candidate Committee _			Political Committee			Fund
Office sought/Purp	ose of comr	nittee							
Type of report:	8 v	_ Initial report _ 8 week pre-election _ 2 week pre-election _ January report			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period:		y following	end date of last re	port)		to (5 days preport)	orior to d	ue date OR Decembe	er 31 if January
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)			A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to D from previ	e		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributions under \$50				+	\$	=	= \$_		
2. Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50		*		+	\$	=	= \$_		
3. Expenditures		\$. +	\$	=	= \$_		
Itemization of Co Itemize all contribut include: date, name,	ions made by	an individ			(as (Co		nd date) 2-3 = ba in \$50 ir	lance) the aggregate. Ite	
Itemization of Ex	penditures	-							
Depository(ies)/Ba	ınk								
Signature of candions secretary, or treason									
Printed Name									
Address			Phone						

OCT 2023 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

No.	Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer	Contribution Amount	Contribution Date
1	Daniela Bell	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer	Self Employed	\$75.00	9/21/2023
2	Aidan Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$4.28	9/21/2023
3	Cole Hanson	646 Central Ave W	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Student	Student	\$5.00	9/21/2023
4	Nang Thao	1017 Case Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Stay-at-home-mom		\$20.00	10/17/2023
5	Lara True Thao	2034 Park Row	Saint Paul	MN	55109	RN	Woodwinds	\$20.00	10/17/2023
6	William Zajicek	1492 East Shore Drive	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Retired	Retired	\$250.00	10/17/2023
7	AFSCME Council	5 300 Hardman Ave So.	Saint Paul	MN	55075			\$600.00	10/17/2023
8	Joint Council 32 D	or 3001 University Ave S.E. Suite	Minneapolis	MN	55414			\$600.00	10/17/2023
9	Tong Yang	769 Brookline Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Self-employed	Short Term Staffing	\$300.00	10/17/2023
10	Timothy Xiong	8740 126th St. N	Hugo	MN	55038	Technology/Software	Thomson Reuters	\$200.00	10/17/2023
11	Aidan Thomsen	2936 Ontario Road	Little Canada	MN	55117	Support Staff	Tech Academy	\$2.14	10/21/2023
12	Luke Mielke	1506 Crawford Ave	Falcon Heights	MN	55113	Unemployed	Unemployed	\$2.14	10/21/2023
13	HwaJeong Kim	496 Wheelock Parkway West	Saint Paul	MN	55117	ED	Minnesota Voice	\$9.28	10/21/2023
14	Kevin Robinson	1276 Wilson Ave Apt 108	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Youth Service	30,000 Feet	\$30.00	10/21/2023
15	SEIUHCMN PAC	345 Randolph Ave Ste 100	Saint Paul	MN	55102	SEIUHCMN PAC 30093	SEIUHCMN PAC 30093	\$100.00	10/21/2023
16	Kent Larson	1554 E Shore Dr	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Attorney	The General Counsel, Ltd.	\$200.00	10/21/2023
17	Peter Zeftel	3840 Elliot Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55407	Unemployed	Unemployed	\$50.00	10/21/2023
18	Matthew Kirkegaa	rt 1723 E Wilson Ave	Salt Lake City	UT	84108	Self employed	Self employed	\$6.00	10/21/2023
19	Austin Bell	1700 Jessie St	Maplewood	MN	55117	Epidemiologist	Minnesota Department of H	ł \$27.00	10/21/2023
20	Joseph Rojas Jr.	2523 South Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55109	Program Officer	National Democratic Institu	t \$2.14	10/21/2023
21	Eh Xiong	3945 Benjamine Dr	Maplewood	MN	55125	Software Engineer	Deltek	\$250.00	10/21/2023
22	Daniela Bell	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer	Self Employed	\$75.00	10/21/2023
23	Christopher Hedge	e: 4114 40th Ave. S.	Minneapolis	MN	55406	Bus Driver	First Student	\$27.00	10/21/2023
24	Annaka Larson	2218 27th Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55406	Teacher	Saint Paul Public Schools	\$27.00	10/23/2023

Total Donations < 50	181.98	
Total Donations ≥ 50	\$2,700.00	
Total	2,881.98	

OCT 2023 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - EXPENDITURES - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

No.	Date	Date Vendor		Total		
			Campaign			
1	8/28/23	Saint Paul DFL	Contribution	\$2,000.00		
2	9/11/23	Act Blue	Act Blue fee	\$60.94		
3	9/11/23	Lyly V.	Stipend	\$300.00		
4	9/11/23	Julie Y.	Stipend	\$368.00		
5	9/12/23	Sarah Y.	Stipend	\$1,275.00		
6	9/18/23	Sams Club	Food	\$108.06		
7	9/18/23	Sams Club	Food	\$36.96		
8	9/18/23	Ramsey County	Мар	\$15.00		
9	9/19/23	Comcast Cable	Internet	\$111.47		
10	9/21/23	Impact Printing LLC	Printing	\$647.25		
11	9/21/23	Impact Printing LLC	Printing	\$453.08		
12	9/26/23	Brueggers Mobile App	Food	\$58.23		
			Campaign			
13	9/27/23	Hustle	Verification	\$95.00		
14	10/5/23	Actblue	Act Blue fee	\$7.50		
15	10/5/23	Lyly V.	Stipend	\$300.00		
16	10/5/23	Julie Y.	Stipend	\$595.00		
17	10/6/23	Bol B.	Stipend	\$988.00		
18	10/10/23	Sarah Y.	Stipend	\$160.00		
19	10/10/23	Julie Y.	Stipend	\$800.00		
20	10/11/23	Act Blue	Act Blue fee	\$13.65		
21	10/12/23	Paolee V.	Office Rental	\$500.00		
22	10/12/23	Paolee V.	Office Rental	\$500.00		
23	10/17/23	Brueggers Mobile App	Food	\$58.77		
24	10/18/23	Julie Y.	Food	\$42.95		
25	10/19/23	Comcast Cable	Internet	\$111.47		
26	10/23/23	Sams Club	Food	\$19.90		
27	10/23/23	I Heart Pho	Food	\$99.10		
28	10/23/23	USPS	Stamps	\$77.01		

Total: \$9,802.34